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NOTICE

The following candidates are shortlisted for Interview for the post of one (01) Project Research Scientist -
I (Non-Medical) in an Indian Council for Medical Research (ICMR) -funded research project entitled "
Impact of differential expression of X- chromosomal and autosomal genes on cardiometabolic risk in

Turner syndrome and role of sirtuin-4 and IRS-2 as novel risk- predictors ".

Date and Time of the Interview: 24" February’2025 [Monday] at 10:30 A.M
Venue: Conference Room, Academy Building 1*! Floor, NRS Medical College, Kolkata
Candidates are requested to come with all original documents to attend the Interview.

Eligible candidates’ details are as follows:

Sl
~No
PhD
| | Subhasree Ghosh | subhasreeghoshd@gmail.com 09.07.1992 | (Biotechnology). | 777699012
(Biotechnology)
MPhil (Life
2 | Manjira Chatterjee | manjira3234(@gmail.com 25.12.1993 | Sciences), MSc 7432032178
(Microbiology)
3 Puja Tripathy pujatripathy.2012@gmail.com 15.09. 1993 | M. Pharm 9733056469
-4 Pallabi Adak pallabiadak007@gmail.com 16.09.1994 | MSc (Botany) 9038735275
PhD Biotechnology
e - ; (Pre-thesis
5 | Chiranjit Bose cjitboss@gmail.com 04.11.1991 defended), MSc 9674797890
Zoology
6 | Umme Salma ummesalma5 17(@gmail.com 21.08.1995 | MSc (Lifesciences) | 7001291188
7 | Salini Das salinidas1992@gmail.com T8 [0l i £ R 5
25.01.1988 | PhD (Biochemistry),
(Age 37 MSc(Biochemistry)
years; age
; P relaxation 5
8 Jaganmay Sarkar sarkarjaganmay/@gmail.com I 993285953
provided
due to SC
category)
9 | Tithi Dutta tithiduttav@gmail.com 06.04.1993 | M.Sc Biotechnology | 9830052559
M.Sc
g ; (Biotechnology), PG
10, | et “:f“‘ah"‘s‘*%‘f;?f@gﬂa”'c"m’ 28.03.1993 | Dip in Cell and 8910378809
Goswami gdgoswamiu /@ gmall.com Molecular
Diagnostics
PhD (Life Sci b
11 | Riffat Khanam riff junior @gmail.com 07.03. 1991 | gt Microbiology | | 9804903280




"I PhD (Microbiology), |

+ 12 | Satyasundar Pradhan | satyasudar018(@gmail.com 23.07.1996 | psc Microbiology 9749939963
PhD
13 | Arjama Mukherjee | mukherjee.arjama@gmail.com 15.11.1993 EnNtZ’;"E;{f:}:’T’I"g” 7978575512
MTech
PhD ( Pharmacology
) s . and Toxicology), MS
14 | Pamelika Das pamelikadas@gmail.com 5.11.1995 | (Pharmacology & 7980873921
Toxicology)
MSc (Molecular
15 | Paloma Dutta palomadutta9@gmail.com 8.10.1994 | Biology and 7063358743
Biotechnology)
PhD (Biochemistry)
16 | Minakshi Bedi minakshibeedi25@gmail.com 25.11.1994 | [Thesis submitted] 8637562185
MSc Zoology
Lifesci 3
17 | Monojit Das mr monojitdes zoology@email.com | 25.02.1994 | yyes zoctomn | 9804552151
18 | Sweata Sarkar sweatasarkar75@gmail.com 12.01.1995 | MSc (Zoology) 7980991855
PhD Biotechnology | 7364928315
19 | Parth ; (Thesis submitted).
a Das parthadaszoology26@gmail.com 26.06.1993 MSe Zoolo /
e 6294775565
PhD
20 | Ayan Pradhan ayanbiochem@gmail.com 12.01.1991 | {Biotechnology). | 9038367684
(Biotechnology)
5 % i MSc
21 | Subhajit Ghosh rs_subhajitg@nbu.ac.in 12.12.1997 {Biotechnology) 7501161908
PhD logy, MS
22 | Rejuan Islam rejuanislam32@gmail.com 28.08.1993 | poroay | 9563640827
PhD Virology, MS
23 | Joy Mondal jmondal9jm@gmail.com 17.10.1989 | \icrobiolog | 9123809146
24 | Arpan Saha arpan483248@gmail.com 20.10.1994 | MSc Biotechnology | 7278141012
PhD (Thesis
25 | Deblina Sarkar deblinasarkar09@gmail.com 04.11.1993 | submitted) , MSc 8972085830
Physiology
A PhD (Z =
26 | Chandrani Fouzder chandranifouzder(@yahoo.com 05.09.1990 | Mse (Z:cﬁl{;)gg;) 9126311591
PhD (Biochemistry),
27 | Kaninika Roy rkaninika@gmail.com 04.09.1990 | MSc (Applied 7003043085
Nutrition)
28 | Moumita Dutta mdutta755@gmail.com 04.02.1994 | MSc (Biochemistry) | 9748551730
D ing),
29 | Debarati Guha Roy | debaratigroy@gmail.com 16.10.1995 | prorsonsore” " | 8981780933
05
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Dr. Sunetra Mondal Principal
Principal Insvestigator NRS Medical College, Kolkata
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